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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 04/25/2016 2:30 pm 5:15 pm HS/JH Track Practice - Rain/Storm Location KHS Gym
Mon 04/25/2016 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Mon 04/25/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Tue 04/26/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm HS/JH Track Practice - Rain/Storm Location KHS Gym
Tue 04/26/2016 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Lacrosse Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Tue 04/26/2016 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Women's Lacrosse Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Wed 04/27/2016 2:30 pm 5:15 pm HS/JH Track Practice - Rain/Storm Location KHS Gym
Wed 04/27/2016 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Basketball Meet & Greet KHS Gym
Thu 04/28/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Baseball Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Thu 04/28/2016 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Women's Lacrosse Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Thu 04/28/2016 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Men's Lacrosse Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Fri 04/29/2016 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Team Open Gym KHS Wrestling Room

KHS Gym
Mon 05/02/2016 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Mon 05/02/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Tue 05/03/2016 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Team Open Gym KHS Wrestling Room

KHS Gym
Tue 05/03/2016 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Basketball Individual Workout KHS Gym
Wed 05/04/2016 2:30 pm 5:15 pm HS/JH Track Practice - Rain/Storm Location KHS Gym
Wed 05/04/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Thu 05/05/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Individual Workout KHS Gym
Fri 05/06/2016 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Team Open Gym KHS Wrestling Room

KHS Gym
Sun 05/08/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Clinic KHS Gym
Mon 05/09/2016 2:30 pm 5:15 pm HS/JH Track Practice - Rain/Storm Location KHS Gym
Mon 05/09/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Dance Team Clinic KHS Gym
Tue 05/10/2016 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Team Open Practice KHS Gym
Tue 05/10/2016 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Basketball Individual Workout KHS Gym
Tue 05/10/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Men's Lacrosse Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Wed 05/11/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Team Auditions and Interviews KHS Gym
Wed 05/11/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Wed 05/11/2016 8:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Men's Soccer Workout KHS Gym
Thu 05/12/2016 2:30 pm 5:15 pm HS/JH Track Practice - Rain/Storm Location KHS Gym
Thu 05/12/2016 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Men's Basketball Individual Workout KHS Gym
Thu 05/12/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Dance Team Open Practice KHS Gym
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Fri 05/13/2016 2:30 pm 11:00 pm Kings Island Music in the Parks KHS Auditorium

KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Gym
KHS Commons
KHS Boys P.E. Locker Room
KHS Girls P.E. Locker Room
KHS Cafeteria

Sat 05/14/2016 8:00 am 5:00 pm Kings Island Music in the Parks KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Gym
KHS Girls P.E. Locker Room
KHS Commons
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Boys P.E. Locker Room
KHS Auditorium

Sun 05/15/2016 2:00 pm 5:00 pm Dance Team Auditions KHS Gym
Mon 05/16/2016 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Football Testing KHS Gym
Mon 05/16/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Tue 05/17/2016 2:30 pm 5:15 pm HS/JH Track Practice - Rain/Storm Location KHS Gym
Tue 05/17/2016 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Basketball Individual Workout KHS Gym
Wed 05/18/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Thu 05/19/2016 2:30 pm 5:15 pm HS/JH Track Practice - Rain/Storm Location KHS Gym
Thu 05/19/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Individual Workout KHS Gym
Fri 05/20/2016 2:30 pm 5:15 pm HS/JH Track Practice - Rain/Storm Location KHS Gym
Fri 05/20/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Color Guard Tryouts KHS Gym
Mon 05/23/2016 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Mon 05/23/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Tue 05/24/2016 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Basketball Individual Workout KHS Gym
Wed 05/25/2016 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Wed 05/25/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Thu 05/26/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Men's Basketball Individual Workout KHS Gym
Fri 05/27/2016 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Memorial Madness AAU Basketball Tournament KHS Gym

KJH Gym
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Sat 05/28/2016 8:00 am 9:00 pm Memorial Madness AAU Basketball Tournament CES Gym

KEC Gym
KHS Gym
KJH Gym
KME Gym

Sun 05/29/2016 8:00 am 9:00 pm Memorial Madness AAU Basketball Tournament CES Gym
KEC Gym
KHS Gym
KJH Gym
KME Gym

Wed 06/01/2016 5:30 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice Kings Stadium
KHS Gym
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Thu 06/02/2016 1:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Cheerleading Tryout Clinic KHS Gym
Thu 06/02/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Men's Basketball Scrimmage KHS Gym
Fri 06/03/2016 1:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Cheerleading Tryouts KHS Gym
Sun 06/05/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Mon 06/06/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Mon 06/06/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm KABC - Volleyball Camp Session 1 KHS Gym
Mon 06/06/2016 5:30 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS North Parking Lot

KHS Gym
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Tue 06/07/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Tue 06/07/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm KABC - Volleyball Camp Session 1 KHS Gym
Tue 06/07/2016 7:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 06/08/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Wed 06/08/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm KABC - Volleyball Camp Session 2 KHS Gym
Wed 06/08/2016 4:30 pm 5:30 pm KABC - Boy's & Girl's Tennis Camp (Backup

Location)
KHS Gym

Wed 06/08/2016 5:30 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Auditorium
KHS Gym
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Thu 06/09/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Thu 06/09/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm KABC - Volleyball Camp Session 2 KHS Gym
Thu 06/09/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Men's Basketball Scrimmage KHS Gym
Fri 06/10/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
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Sat 06/11/2016 9:00 am 1:30 pm Winter Guard Clinic KHS Commons

KHS Gym
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Mon 06/13/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Mon 06/13/2016 4:00 pm 6:00 pm KABC - Girl's Basketball Camp KHS Gym

KJH Gym
Mon 06/13/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym
Tue 06/14/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Tue 06/14/2016 4:00 pm 6:00 pm KABC - Girl's Basketball Camp KHS Gym

KJH Gym
Tue 06/14/2016 6:30 pm 9:00 pm KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Wed 06/15/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Wed 06/15/2016 4:00 pm 6:00 pm KABC - Girl's Basketball Camp KHS Gym

KJH Gym
Wed 06/15/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym
Thu 06/16/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Thu 06/16/2016 12:30 pm 1:30 pm Women's Soccer Practice KHS Gym
Thu 06/16/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Men's Basketball Scrimmage KHS Gym
Fri 06/17/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Fri 06/17/2016 12:00 pm 2:00 pm KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Mon 06/20/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Mon 06/20/2016 5:30 pm 8:00 pm KJH Dance Clinic KHS Gym
Mon 06/20/2016 8:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Tue 06/21/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Tue 06/21/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am KABC - Girl's Soccer Camp (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Tue 06/21/2016 1:00 pm 5:30 pm KABC - Dance Camp KHS Cafeteria

KHS Gym
Tue 06/21/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 06/22/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Wed 06/22/2016 1:00 pm 5:30 pm KABC - Dance Camp KHS Cafeteria

KHS Gym
Wed 06/22/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Wed 06/22/2016 8:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Thu 06/23/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Thu 06/23/2016 1:00 pm 5:30 pm KABC - Dance Camp KHS Cafeteria

KHS Gym
Thu 06/23/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Men's Basketball Scrimmage KHS Gym
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Fri 06/24/2016 8:00 am 12:00 pm Summer Physical Education Class KHS Gym
Sat 06/25/2016 9:00 am 1:00 pm KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Mon 06/27/2016 9:00 am 3:00 pm KABC - Boy's Basketball Instructional Camp KJH Gym

KHS Gym
Mon 06/27/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Mon 06/27/2016 8:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Tue 06/28/2016 9:00 am 3:00 pm KABC - Boy's Basketball Instructional Camp KHS Gym

KJH Gym
Tue 06/28/2016 6:30 pm 9:00 pm KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Wed 06/29/2016 9:00 am 3:00 pm KABC - Boy's Basketball Instructional Camp KHS Gym

KJH Gym
Wed 06/29/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Wed 06/29/2016 8:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Thu 06/30/2016 9:00 am 3:00 pm KABC - Boy's Basketball Instructional Camp KHS Gym

KJH Gym
Thu 06/30/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Men's Basketball Scrimmage KHS Gym
Tue 07/05/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am KHS Dance Open Gym KHS Gym
Tue 07/05/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 07/06/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Wed 07/06/2016 8:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Thu 07/07/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KJH Dance Clinic KHS Gym
Sun 07/10/2016 5:00 pm 7:30 pm KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Mon 07/11/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Mon 07/11/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Tue 07/12/2016 4:00 pm 6:00 pm KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Tue 07/12/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Wed 07/13/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Wed 07/13/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Open Gym KHS Gym
Wed 07/13/2016 8:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice (Backup Location) KHS Gym
Thu 07/14/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Cheerleading Practice KHS Gym
Sat 07/16/2016 9:00 am 1:30 pm Winter Guard Clinic KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Cafeteria
KHS Gym
KHS Commons

Tue 07/19/2016 All Day All Day JH/HS GYM CLOSED FOR REFINISHING KJH Gym
KHS Gym

Wed 07/20/2016 All Day All Day JH/HS GYM CLOSED FOR REFINISHING KJH Gym
KHS Gym
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Thu 07/21/2016 All Day All Day JH/HS GYM CLOSED FOR REFINISHING KJH Gym

KHS Gym
Fri 07/22/2016 All Day All Day JH/HS GYM CLOSED FOR REFINISHING KJH Gym

KHS Gym
Sat 07/23/2016 All Day All Day JH/HS GYM CLOSED FOR REFINISHING KJH Gym

KHS Gym
Sun 07/24/2016 All Day All Day JH/HS GYM CLOSED FOR REFINISHING KJH Gym

KHS Gym
Mon 07/25/2016 All Day All Day JH/HS GYM CLOSED FOR REFINISHING KJH Gym

KHS Gym
Tue 07/26/2016 All Day All Day JH/HS GYM CLOSED FOR REFINISHING KJH Gym

KHS Gym
Wed 07/27/2016 1:30 pm 3:30 pm KHS Dance Open Gym KHS Gym
Wed 07/27/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym
Thu 07/28/2016 8:30 am 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium

KHS Cafeteria
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004
KHS Vocal Room
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Gym

Fri 07/29/2016 8:30 am 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Gym
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004
KHS Vocal Room
KJH Band / Vocal Room
(More on next page)
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(Continued from previous page)
KJH Band Room
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KJH Orchestra Room - F5
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Mon 08/01/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Tryouts KHS Gym
Mon 08/01/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts KHS Gym
Tue 08/02/2016 9:00 am 10:45 am KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym

KHS Wrestling Room
Tue 08/02/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Tryouts KHS Gym
Tue 08/02/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts KHS Gym
Wed 08/03/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/03/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/04/2016 9:00 am 10:45 am KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym

KHS Wrestling Room
Thu 08/04/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/04/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/04/2016 5:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Cheer Practice KHS Gym
Fri 08/05/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 08/05/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Sun 08/07/2016 12:00 pm 5:00 pm KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Sun 08/07/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KJH Dance Open Gym KHS Gym

KHS Wrestling Room
Mon 08/08/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am KHS Schedule Pickup KHS
Mon 08/08/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/08/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/08/2016 1:00 pm 3:00 pm KHS Schedule Pickup KHS
Tue 08/09/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Tue 08/09/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am KHS Schedule Pickup KHS
Tue 08/09/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 08/09/2016 1:00 pm 3:00 pm KHS Schedule Pickup KHS
Tue 08/09/2016 4:30 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Scrimmage (Scrimmage) KHS Gym
Tue 08/09/2016 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Scrimmage (Scrimmage) KHS Gym
Wed 08/10/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/10/2016 5:30 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/11/2016 9:00 am 11:00 am KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/11/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/11/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
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Thu 08/11/2016 5:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Cheer Practice KHS Gym
Fri 08/12/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 08/12/2016 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/15/2016 7:30 am 9:00 am KLSD Staff & Teacher Vendor Fair KHS Gym
Mon 08/15/2016 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/15/2016 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 08/16/2016 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Football Practice KHS Gym

KHS Cafeteria
Tue 08/16/2016 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JV/Varsity Football Practice Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field

Practice Field 4 - KJH Football
KHS Gym

Tue 08/16/2016 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Women's Basketball Closed Open Shooting KHS Gym
Wed 08/17/2016 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym


